2010 Fall World
Championship Sho

Unofficial Results as of 12/3/10

Amateur Barrel Racing

Placing | Horse/Exhibitor
C Slick N Easy (RC Slick Jackmccue-DJ Lady Toro AQHA by Easy Torg
Nates Skipster (Hallucinator-Skip Along Nichole AQHA by Skip Along

Slide A Way Sally (Olympia Joe-Spice N Ice by Bayou Bar AQHA)/Da

Cruisers Doll (Cruiser Bar-Lukes Cinnabar by Bang Up Luke)/Brandi Mg

Fancy Too Request (Tiny Who Too-Sum R Fancy by Nevada Request)

Gentle Diamond Deb (Gentle Bluffer (TB)-Hy Paleface Bailey by Hy Di

Leos Marynell (Sunray Leo-Marynells Best AQHA by Money Pie)/Rand

Doc Mo Money (Doc Star Tiv AQHA-Bar Star Squeege by Bar Star Sni




Novice Amateur Barrel Racing

Placing
1.

Horse/Exhibitor

Kids Boogie Jet (The Kiddsa Star-Boogie Goes Public AQHA by Public Choice)/Melanie Ferguson
One Impusive Cookie (Impulsions AQHA-Cookies Are Dun by Impressive Ninety)/Melissa Baus
Hesa Snazzy Fox (Eternal Fox-Lady Executive by Confroversary Bars)/Teresa Lewis

Mighty Sharp Chick (A Sharper Image-Mighty Meco by Mighty Face)/Staci Bottoms

Little Bit Of Tassie (Stars Golden Spur-Tassie Jo by Bold Stridder)/Kelly Narvaez

Senior Barrel Racing

Placing

Horse/Exhibitor

Dandy Moon Jet (Dandy Jet Two-Two Moons Robbie AQHA by Go Moon Go)/Deamie Miller
Treasures And Roses (Treasured Champ-Matfs Rosey AQHA by Matts King)/Scamper Hil

Docs Sonny Fashion (Dusty Sonny Dee-Docs Fashion Champ AQHA by Docs Our Champ)/Abbey Brown
Jack Olena (Peppys Labomba-Jackpots Reward AQHA by Lenas Jackpot)/Candace May

Gentle Diamond Deb (Gentle Bluffer (TB)-Hy Paleface Bailey by Hy Diamond Bailey)/Candace May
Raise N Hot Knight (Hot Knight-Menagerie AQHA by Raise Your Glass (TB)/Cydney Sullivan

Bit O Go Go (Bit O Olympia-Miss Olympiajojo by Olympia Joe)/Debbie Long

Fancy Too Request (Tiny Who Too-Sum R Fancy by Nevada Request) /Kristin Barker

Slide A Way Sally (Olympia Joe-Spice N Ice by Bayou Bar AQHA]/David Headley

My Little Speed Racer (Cherokee Treasured-Monte N Hickory AQHA by Monte Tondo)/Katy Holloway
Leos Marynell (Sunray Leo-Marynells Best AQHA by Money Pie)/Randy Dale Rufty

Country Vee (High Country Bob-Supreme Bar Vee by Supreme Model)/Hope Clark

Gay Dry (Gay Bars Bud-Dry Peppy Doc AQHA by Dry Doc 26)/Samantha Collier

Legend Of Duster (Duster-Doc Sugs Fancy AQHA by Doc's Sug)/Laura Benton

Nates Skipster (Hallucinator-Skip Along Nichole AQHA by Skip Along Nicky)/Teresa Watson

Skips Snazzy Bug (Pocos Fancy Bug-Skips Amanda Bars AQHA by Skips Estate)/Catherine Woods
Indian Lineage (Mclineage-Miss Image Deck by Indians Image)/Brandi Manning

Calicos Top Gun Star (Calicos Top Gun-Crossed Sonnys Sox by Cross Over Sonny AQHA)/Bobby Lewis
Rocknroll Treasure (Treasured Too-Real Rocker AQHA by Seventy One North)/Trenda Monnahan
Flying Hempin (Star Look-Bar Lady Bailey by Pacific Bailey AQHA)/Beth Wright

Rain Remedy (Ace Remedy-Mischevious Robin by East Coast AQHA)/Elaine Seal

Keiko Sky (Judys Lineage-Win Sky by Sky Jet)/Montie Ledford

En Skips Firewater (Fire Water Flit AQHA-HF Makin Her Move by Skip's Arfist]/Jessie Kate Cole

Shez One Slick Angel (RC Slick Jackmecue-Angels Time by Changing Times)/Markay Carmeans

Il Cut N Run (King Of The Country AQHA-IR Super Fly by Im A Superman)/Cydney Sullivan

Owner

Candace May
Melissa Baus

Teresa or Brooke Lewis
Staci Bottoms

Kelly Narvoez

Owner

Marvin & Renetta Wilson
Scamper Hil

Jeremy & Abby Garmner
Melanie Ferguson
Candace May

Kevin Sullivan

Steven Potts

Kristin Barker

Shelton Headley

Hal or Katy Holloway
Nancy Rufty

Lamy or Hope Clark
Karan Collier

Kevin Benton

Wayne & Teresa Watson
Catherine Woods
Brandi Manning

Woody & Madeline Hickman
Trenda Monnahan

Beth Wright

Heather Williams
Montie & David Ledford
Mary Cole

Circle C Cattle Co
Kevin & Cheryl Sullivan




Junior Barrel Racing

Placing | Horse/Exhibitor Owner
1. Zan Parr Image (Zan Parr Deck AQHA-BRH Witchs Image by Indians Image)/Lisa Free Lisa Free

Grindstone (Judys Lineage-Moon Deck Cutie by Hesa Super Speck AQHA)/David Headley Shelton Headley

Imagine That Too (A Sharper Image-Sheeza Bang Up Too by Bang Up 2)/Mary Bauer Mary Bauer

Sharp Indian Chick (A Sharper Image-Ever So Sacred by Sacred Indian)/Debbie Long Jimmy Jones

Dakota lllusion (D Talks Max Cash-Cheyenne lllusion by Total lllusion)/Michelle Mendoza Michelle Mendoza

Come Back Amen (Calico Tivio-Comeback With Pep AQHA by Dual Pep Leo)/Donna Morgan Patricia Ann Baker

Stake Race All Ages

Placing | Horse/Exhibitor Owner

Slide A Way Sally (Olympia Joe-Spice N Ice by Bayou Bar AQHA)/David Headley Shelton Headley

Leos Marynell (Sunray Leo-Marynells Best AQHA by Money Pie)/Randy Dale Rufty Nancy Rufty

Doc Mo Money (Doc Star Tiv AQHA-Bar Star Squeege by Bar Star Snip)/Dan Houck Dan Houck

Calicos Top Gun Star (Calicos Top Gun-Crossed Sonnys Sox by Cross Over Sonny AQHA)/Bobby Lewis Woody & Madeline Hickman
The Sensational Copy (The Big Sensation-My Qriginal Copy by Berry Impressive AQHA)/Ryan Painter Shamai Thompson




Barrel Racing—Versatility Challenge

Placing | Horse/Exhibitor

1. Im Original (Impress A Skip AQHA-Bettys Cry Baby AQHA by Cry For Me)/Heather Lynn Meyer
Makin Silver (ronmaker AQHA-Maid Outa Lace by Openingnite Review)/Tenica Gibson
Smokeys June Bug (Smokey Bar Leo-May Dial Trouble AQHA by Dial Jester)/Joe Cunningham
Sensational Bandita (Zippos Sensation-Sonnys Bandit Lady by King Sonny Robin)/Jana Leigh Simons

Owner
Robert/Catherine Meyer
Terica Gibson

Joe Cunningham
Simons Show Horses LLC

Hollywood Investment (Investment Option-Hollywoods Hobby AQHA by Red Dee Hobby)/Dorothy Murdock Homback  Dorothy Murdock Hormback
Its All Bhindthe Zipr (All Time Fancy-Zipby The Invester by The Invester)/Brittany Bevis

Brokers Lucky Kid (Spanish Broker-Aprils Lucky Girl AQHA by Oh You Lucky Kid)/Breann Preston

Fleets Serenity (Fleet Machine-Sonnys Serenity AQHA by Sonny Dee Bar)/Kelli Foster

Barrel Racing Jackpot

Placing Horse/Exhibitor

C No Warpaint/Markay Carmeans
Dandy Moon Jet/Deamie Miller
Treasures And Roses/Scamper Hil
Docs Sonny Fashion/Abbey Brown
Nates Skipster/Teresa Watson

Slide A Way Sally/David Headley

$§ Me Fly Too/Tarrah Johnson
Cruisers Doll/Brandi Manning
Vibrant Rose/Tricia Aldridge

Fancy Too Request/Kristin Barker

Bit O Go Go/Debbie Long

Hightone Avalanche/David Headley
Fancy Too Request/Kristin Barker
Slide A Way Sally/David Headley
Keiko Sky/Montie Ledford

My Little Speed Racer/Katy Holloway
Smoke N My Boots/Jim Bridwell

1.
2.
8
4,
5
b.
7.
8.
9.
10.
1.

Time

:15.551
:15.566
:15.632
115734
:15.776
:15.848
:15.858
115878
:15.899
116,002
116,026
:16.098
116,130
116,139
:16.233
:16.299
116,332

Placing
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
BE
34.

Brittany Bevis
Mike & Michelle Preston
Kelli & Alison Foster

Horse/Exhibitor

Country Vee/Hope Clark

Indian Lineage/Brandi Manning

Zan Parr Image/Lisa Free

Gay Dry/Samantha Collier

Nates Skipster/Teresa Watson

Lan Parr Image/Lisa Free

Skips Snazzy Bug/Catherine Woods
Double Sundown Gal/Sandi Carver
Imagine That Too/Mary Bauer

Indian Lineage/Brandi Manning
Rocknroll Treasure/Trenda Monnahan
Flying Hempin/Beth Wright

Flying Hempin/Beth Wright

Keiko Sky/Montie Ledford

En Skips Firewater/Jessie Kate Cole

Shez One Slick Angel/Markay Carmeans
Flying By You Rusty/Naomi Carpenter-Smith




